

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2323/2008

BICHPARI CO-OP.CREDIT & SER.STY.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANPAT RAI(D) TR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent may file counter affidavit before 10.9.2008.
List the matter on 10.9.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar