

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2323/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2007 in CWP No. 18374/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BICHPARI CO-OP.CREDIT & SER.STY.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANPAT RAI(D) TR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gagandeep Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Narhari Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioner, the matter is
adjourned by three weeks to file rejoinder affidavit.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master